
  
 
 

 

Proper O(icer, Sue Reid 
Chapel Villas 

Dishforth 
YO7 3LW 

T: 07881 989148 
E: clerk@bishopmonkton-pc.gov.uk 

 

Bishop Monkton Parish Council Meeting Dates 2025 
 

Please find below approved list of meeting dates for the year January to December 2025. These 
may be subject to change at short notice, however, every eBort will be made to notify residents 
by all available channels.  
 
Unless notified, all meetings take place in the School Room at the Methodist Church 
commencing at 19.00 hours. 
 
• Tuesday 21st January 2025  
• Tuesday 18th February 2025  
• Tuesday 18th March 2025 
• Tuesday 15th April 2025  
• Tuesday 20th May 2025  
• Tuesday 17th June 2025  
• Tuesday 15th July 2025  
• Tuesday 19th August 2025 - TBC  
• Tuesday 16th September 2025  
• Tuesday 21st October 2025  
• Tuesday 18th November 2025  
• Tuesday 16th December 2025 - TBC 
 
 
 
 
Sue Reid 
Proper O(icer 
Bishop Monkton Parish Council  


